Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2021
Godesberger TK Grun-Weil3 (3031)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 15.04.2021

Anlage
Koblenzer Str. 76, 53177 Bonn
G 0228-3670084 info@gw-godesberg.de

Sportwart/in

Grun, Leon
T 0172-1317312 leonkgruen@gmail.com
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Herren 30 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: J6rn Sultrup
m 0151 15337275; js@gw-godesberg.de
Herren 30 Il | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Frank Miebach

m 01522 8904154, frank.miebach@t-online.de
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Soltis, Oskar

Grin, Leon

Siltrup, Jorn

Brieger, Bautista-Miguel
Rheinwald, Stephan

Carapcea, Adrian (ROU N)

Doetsch, Jurgen
Kamper, Robert
Forster, Niklas
Miebach, Frank
Herter, Michael
Ivanescu, Dan
Rosner, Sebastian
Kallenberg, Jan
von Stein, Philipp
Jankowski, Filip
Sen Gupta, Ravi
Sali, Sebastiano
Murillo, Daniel (USA*)
Kohzer, Stephan
Eberele, Michael
Schwarzbach, Jérg

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18200087
19000432
18401407
18301863
17302685
18552857
18305184
17403307
19053315
18253562
17201768
17280437
18202663
18703880
18951053
18203983
18204705
18453983
17853980
18154384
17410747
17283614

LK
LK3,1
LK3,1
LK9,1
LK9,1
LK9,1
LK11,1
LK12,1
LK12,1
LK13,1
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK18,1
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK20,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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